041 - Lee County Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
Expendable Administrative Services
Total Outlay
Expendable Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

Information in this report has NOT been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.
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STATE OF ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
LEA Financial System
Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances
All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

EXPENDABLE TRUST
Budget Actual
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$993,247.00 $924,408.40
$0.00 $0.00
$993,247.00 $924,408.40
$244,125.35 $334,915.48
$398,929.13 $316,618.53
$23,050.00 $3,031.34
$33,101.25 $13,128.71
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$313,849.00 $238,656.55
$1,013,054.73 $906,350.61
$70.00 $7,326.37
$43,880.00 $53,776.44
($43,810.00) ($46,450.07)

($63,617.73)
$618,811.70
$555,193.97

($28,392.28)
$618,811.70
$590,419.42

For Fiscal Year 2024, Fiscal Period 10

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

$0.00
$0.00
($68,838.60)
$0.00
($68,838.60)

($90,790.13)
$82,310.60
$20,018.66
$19,972.54

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$75,192.45
$106,704.12

$7,256.37
($9,896.44)
($2,640.07)

$35,225.45
$0.00
$35,225.45

Pulled from Production

TOTAL GOVERNMENT AND FUND TYPES

AND EXPENDABLE TRUST FUNDS

Budget

$81,812,091.87
$27,035,532.89
$46,848,229.78
$387,950.00
$156,083,804.54

$72,354,199.16
$20,325,346.95
$18,193,300.83
$16,238,230.25
$4,350,440.75
$16,729,286.82
$5,953,146.53
$5,106,511.57
$159,250,462.86

$8,703,141.65
$8,244,570.65
$458,571.00

($2,708,087.32)
$43,346,168.28
$40,638,080.96

Actual

$62,079,053.87
$23,158,840.27
$40,354,831.44
$262,075.91
$125,854,801.49

$62,318,510.52
$17,585,751.55
$13,008,954.23
$12,707,427.21
$3,492,591.54
$20,739,016.74
$5,464,316.96
$4,102,773.25
$139,419,342.00

$50,340,169.99
$28,216,243.95
$22,123,926.04

$8,559,385.53
$43,346,168.28
$51,905,553.81

Exhibit F-11I-C

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

($19,733,038.00)
($3,876,692.62)
($6,493,398.34)

($125,874.09)

($30,229,003.05)

$10,035,688.64
$2,739,595.40
$5,184,346.60
$3,530,803.04
$857,849.21
($4,009,729.92)
$488,829.57
$1,003,738.32
$19,831,120.86

$41,637,028.34
($19,971,673.30)
$21,665,355.04

$11,267,472.85
$0.00
$11,267,472.85
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